
10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 - Fax: (781) 863-0469 - david@wilsonfarm.com

Decorations
Mini Pumpkins

1/2 Bushel - 35-40 Pumpkins $22.00
White Mini Pumpkins

1/2 Bushel - 35-40 Pumpkins $22.00
Natural Gourds

1/2 Bushel - 15-20 Gourds $20.00
Shellacked Gourds

1/2 Bushel - 15-20 Gourds $25.00
Field Pumpkins - 18-26 lbs.

Full Bin - 30-40 Pumpkins $240.00
Sugar Pumpkins - 3-4 lbs.

Large Box -  10-12 Pumpkins $20.00
Large Bin - 150-250 Pumpkins $300.00

Corn Stalks
Bundle - 8-10 Stalks $5.50

Golden Straw
Mini Bale $5.00
Large Bale $8.00

Hardy Mums
4 inch pot $2.50
6.5 inch pot $3.50
10 inch pot $6.00

Autumn Goodies
Caramel Apples with Nuts

Less than 249 $2.50
250 or More $2.25

Caramel Apples without Nuts
Less than 249 $2.50
250 or More $2.25

Macintosh Apples
Case - 95-100 Market Price

Carmel - 5 lb. Blocks
Individual - 5 lb. Block $20.00/ea
Case - 4 Blocks $70.00/cs
20 Caramel Apples per 5 lb. Block

Nuts
Packages - 1 lb. each $2.75

Sticks
Wooden Caramel Apple Sticks $0.08

Apple Cider
Case - 15 Pints $23.00
Case - 9 Half Gallons $32.00
Case - 4 Gallons $27.00

Apple Cider Donuts
Packed Loose - Sold by the Dozen $4.80

Phone: (781) 862-3900 • Fax: (781) 863-0469 • DavidO@wilsonfarm.com



10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 - Fax: (781) 863-0469 - david@wilsonfarm.com

Organization Name
Pick Up Date Pick Up Time
Contact Name

Phone
Email

Total Amount Due

Payment is due at Pickup/Delivery
All Credit Card payments will have the 2% credit card processing fee added to the total amount due.

$

Decorations
Item # Quantity Price Total Due

Mini Pumpkins
1/2 Bushel - 35-40 Pumpkins #10-1060 $22.00

White Mini Pumpkins
1/2 Bushel - 35-40 Pumpkins #10-1062 $22.00

Natural Gourds
1/2 Bushel - 15-20 Gourds #10-1041 $20.00

Shellacked Gourds
1/2 Bushel - 15-20 Gourds #10-1041 $25.00

Field Pumpkins - 18-26 lbs.
Full Bin - 30-40 Pumpkins #10-1030-30 $240.00

Sugar Pumpkins - 3-4 lbs.
Large Box -  10-12 Pumpkins #10-1019-BA $20.00
Large Bin - 150-250 Pumpkins #10-1010 $300.00

Corn Stalks
Bundle - 8-10 Stalks #10-1071 $5.50

Golden Straw
Mini Bale #10-2061 $5.00
Large Bale #10-2060 $8.00

Hardy Mums
4 inch pot #71-2510 $2.50
6.5 inch pot #71-2520 $3.50
10 inch pot #71-2540 $6.00

Autumn Goodies
Item # Quantity Price Total Due

Caramel Apples with Nuts
Less than 249 $2.50
250 or More #04-1090 $2.25

Caramel Apples without Nuts
Less than 249 $2.50
250 or More #04-1090 $2.25

Macintosh Apples
Case - 95-100 #02-1005 Market Price

Carmel - 5 lb. Blocks
Individual - 5 lb. Block $20.00/ea
Case - 4 Blocks $70.00/cs
20 Caramel Apples per 5 lb. Block #04-1080

Nuts
Packages - 1 lb. each #02-2185 $2.75

Sticks
Wooden Caramel Apple Sticks #04-1000 $0.08

Apple Cider
Case - 15 Pints #04-8040 $23.00
Case - 9 Half Gallons #04-8020 $32.00
Case - 4 Gallons #04-8030 $27.00

Apple Cider Donuts
Packed Loose - Sold by the Dozen #12-1231 $4.80

Total Amount Due
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10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 - Fax: (781) 863-0469 - david@wilsonfarm.com
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